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XVIII OOM 
Oświęcim, 18- - 20-7-2012

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 17 - 18 lat
2012-07-19 - 10:50 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekord Polski 18 lat 3:49.72 SAWRYMOWICZ Mateusz Budapest (HUN) 2005-07-15
Rekord Polski 17 lat 3:53.66 PIELOWSKI Krzysztof Monterrey (MEX) 2008-07-08

Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

1. KACZMARSKI Marcin 94 KSZO Ostrowiec Świetokrzyski3:59.97 771 A 58.08 1:01.42 1:00.39 1:00.08
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.08 200m: 1:59.50 300m: 2:59.89 400m: 3:59.97

2. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 TRÓJKA Łódź 4:01.52 756 A 56.95 1:01.27 1:02.82 1:00.48
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 56.95 200m: 1:58.22 300m: 3:01.04 400m: 4:01.52

3. BUJOCZEK Filip SWR 94 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:01.60 755 A 57.17 1:00.41 1:02.21 1:01.81
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 57.17 200m: 1:57.58 300m: 2:59.79 400m: 4:01.60

4. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 4:01.83 753 A 58.32 1:01.23 1:01.48 1:00.80
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.32 200m: 1:59.55 300m: 3:01.03 400m: 4:01.83

5. KLICH Kacper 94 AZS AWF Katowice 4:02.70 745 A 59.00 1:01.72 1:01.74 1:00.24
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.00 200m: 2:00.72 300m: 3:02.46 400m: 4:02.70

6. FURTEK Paweł SWR 95 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:03.50 738 A 58.23 1:01.90 1:01.77 1:01.60
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.23 200m: 2:00.13 300m: 3:01.90 400m: 4:03.50

7. SMEJA Sławomir 94 AZS WSG ASTORIA Bydgoszcz4:03.51 738 A 58.53 1:01.48 1:01.65 1:01.85
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.53 200m: 2:00.01 300m: 3:01.66 400m: 4:03.51

8. URBANIAK JAN 95 WARTA Poznan 4:05.23 722 A 59.48 1:01.78 1:01.99 1:01.98
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.48 200m: 2:01.26 300m: 3:03.25 400m: 4:05.23

9. RŻYSKI Marcin SK 94 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:08.77 692 B 1:00.55 1:03.24 1:02.83 1:02.15
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.55 200m: 2:03.79 300m: 3:06.62 400m: 4:08.77

10. BIŚ Daniel 95 G-8 BIELANY Warszawa 4:08.81 691 B skr. 59.29 1:02.54 1:03.83 1:03.15
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.29 200m: 2:01.83 300m: 3:05.66 400m: 4:08.81

11. WIAK Jakub 95 OLIMPIJCZYK 23 Lublin 4:10.19 680 B 58.90 1:03.55 1:04.39 1:03.35
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.90 200m: 2:02.45 300m: 3:06.84 400m: 4:10.19

12. BORKOWSKI Łukasz 95 TRÓJKA Łódź 4:11.25 671 B skr. 59.79 1:04.41 1:04.40 1:02.65
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.79 200m: 2:04.20 300m: 3:08.60 400m: 4:11.25

13. GOŹDZIK DAMIAN 95 WARTA Poznan 4:13.10 657 B 1:01.44 1:04.28 1:04.97 1:02.41
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.44 200m: 2:05.72 300m: 3:10.69 400m: 4:13.10

14. KOTLEWSKI Michał 94 ZRYW Opole 4:13.98 650 B 1:01.36 1:05.16 1:05.36 1:02.10
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.36 200m: 2:06.52 300m: 3:11.88 400m: 4:13.98

15. UŚCIŁKO Michał 95 JUVENIA Białystok 4:14.06 649 B 1:01.26 1:05.41 1:05.22 1:02.17
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.26 200m: 2:06.67 300m: 3:11.89 400m: 4:14.06

16. ZONIUK Maciej SWR 94 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:16.66 630 B skr. 1:00.54 1:05.72 1:05.92 1:04.48
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.54 200m: 2:06.26 300m: 3:12.18 400m: 4:16.66

17. PTASZYŃSKI Mikołaj SZG95 KORNER Zielona Góra 4:17.41 624 R 1:01.73 1:05.69 1:05.52 1:04.47
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.73 200m: 2:07.42 300m: 3:12.94 400m: 4:17.41

18. MARCHEL Adrian 95 JUVENIA Białystok 4:17.85 621 R 58.96 1:04.97 1:06.81 1:07.11
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.96 200m: 2:03.93 300m: 3:10.74 400m: 4:17.85

19. HOFFMANN ROBERT 95 OLIMPIA Poznan 4:18.96 613 1:00.53 1:05.37 1:07.03 1:06.03
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.53 200m: 2:05.90 300m: 3:12.93 400m: 4:18.96
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XVIII OOM 
Oświęcim, 18- - 20-7-2012

Konkurencja 20, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, Eliminacje, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

20. SZCZECHURA Patryk 95 KSZO Ostrowiec Świetokrzyski4:19.13 612 1:02.49 1:07.44 1:05.38 1:03.82
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.49 200m: 2:09.93 300m: 3:15.31 400m: 4:19.13

21. CHOLEWO Krzysztof 95 "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 4:19.40 610 1:00.59 1:06.31 1:07.91 1:04.59
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.59 200m: 2:06.90 300m: 3:14.81 400m: 4:19.40

22. GĄSIOR Patryk 94 POLONIA Warszawa 4:19.48 610 1:00.21 1:04.27 1:05.49 1:09.51
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.21 200m: 2:04.48 300m: 3:09.97 400m: 4:19.48

23. ROGOZIŃSKI Łukasz 94 KSZO Ostrowiec Świetokrzyski4:19.86 607 1:01.83 1:06.57 1:06.78 1:04.68
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.83 200m: 2:08.40 300m: 3:15.18 400m: 4:19.86

24. GWIAZDA Michał 94 SKARPA Lublin 4:20.59 602 1:01.70 1:06.10 1:07.26 1:05.53
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.70 200m: 2:07.80 300m: 3:15.06 400m: 4:20.59

25. CIĘŻKI Bartosz 94 AZS WSG ASTORIA Bydgoszcz4:22.13 591 1:00.92 1:05.99 1:07.80 1:07.42
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.92 200m: 2:06.91 300m: 3:14.71 400m: 4:22.13

26. ŻYBURA Kornel 95 BOBRY Dębica 4:22.23 591 1:03.33 1:07.89 1:05.93 1:05.08
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.33 200m: 2:11.22 300m: 3:17.15 400m: 4:22.23

27. MALCZYK Marcin SO 95 UNIA Oświęcim 4:24.63 575 1:01.52 1:05.50 1:08.44 1:09.17
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.52 200m: 2:07.02 300m: 3:15.46 400m: 4:24.63

28. SZEWCZYK Arkadiusz 95 FALA Niepołomice 4:29.70 543 1:03.83 1:08.39 1:08.45 1:09.03
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.83 200m: 2:12.22 300m: 3:20.67 400m: 4:29.70

29. ROSZKOWSKI MIKOŁAJ 95 WARTA Poznan 4:35.50 509 1:02.54 1:11.03 1:12.60 1:09.33
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.54 200m: 2:13.57 300m: 3:26.17 400m: 4:35.50

30. ŁOWICKI Marcin 95 NAWA Skierniewice 4:41.73 476 59.91 1:05.31 1:13.14 1:23.37
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.91 200m: 2:05.22 300m: 3:18.36 400m: 4:41.73

31. RUSSEK Filip 94 ŻOLIBORZ Warszawa 4:42.35 473 1:05.10 1:11.70 1:13.07 1:12.48
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.10 200m: 2:16.80 300m: 3:29.87 400m: 4:42.35


